
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MUTUA	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $688.49
2025-04-01 Google	GSUITE_mutua.nyc txn_78HyoAy -$116.03 $572.46
2025-04-01 Google	GSUITE_fireaid.inf txn_R2HVaR2 -$9.15 $563.31
2025-04-02 AWS txn_66HAye6 -$0.38 $562.93
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Savon	Fuller txn_EyHweZ9 $120.00 $682.93
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_V0HgLBn -$8.40 $674.53
2025-04-15 ANTHROPIC txn_lZH5o6r -$108.54 $565.99
2025-04-21 ANTHROPIC txn_2zHOJPE -$108.01 $457.98
2025-04-24 ADOBE	INC. txn_K9HK9We -$59.99 $397.99
2025-04-27 PAYPAL	*PADDLE.NET txn_zVHog5W -$9.80 $388.19

WITHDRAWN:	$420.30.	DEPOSITED:	$120.00. $388.19

mutua	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	mutua's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


